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Grade £60-£90-continued. 
1 Blathwayt, Miss E. E. C. 
2 Munro, Mrs. F. M." 

Te Matai 
Wai-iti 

3 Mahoney, Mrs. H. J. * 
4 Read, Mrs. A. E. 
5 Burgoyne, Miss A. 
6 Brown, Mrs. C. J. * 
7 Thompson, Miss E. D. F. 
8 Leef, Miss K. . . 
9 McLachlan, Miss A. 

10 Hennessy, Miss E. M. 
11 Smith, Mrs. A. E. 
12 Robertson, Miss M. 
13 Matthews, Miss E. 
14 Whelan, Mrs. S. 
15 Latimer, Miss J. 
16 Wikiriwhi, Miss K. 
17 Duthie, Miss B. G. 
18 Vine, Mrs. W. M. 
19 Marchant, Miss A. 
20 Howarth, Mrs. H. A. 
21 McBeath, Miss F. 
22 McLachlan. Mrs. M. 
23 Cameron, Mrs. M. 
24 Taylor, Miss A. 
25 Hodson, Miss S. 
26 , Parker, Miss E. E. 
27 i Banks, Mrs. A. 
28 Malcolm, Mrs. E. A.* 
29 Dale, Mrs. F. E. 
30 Mackay, Miss E. 
31 Mauriohooho, Miss S. 
32 Ryde, Mrs. E. G. 
33 Warburton, Mrs. S. E ... 
34 England, Mrs. E. 
35 Hall, Miss A. E. 

Gra4e £35-£50. 
36 Crene, Mrs. E. 
37 Rayner, Mrs. }'. M. 
38 Geissler, Miss A. M, 
39 Clemance, Miss G. A. D. 

Rnatoki 
Oparure 
Whakarewarewa 
Tuhara 
Poroti .. 
Otaua •• 
Raukokore 
Papamoa 
Kokako 
Omarumutu 
Te Pupuke 
To Kotukutukn 
Pukep:>to 
Ranana 
Whakarara 
Hapua 
Taomaro 
Wharep:mga 
Oruanui 
Omaio 
Te Kaha 
Tokomaru Bay 
Touwai 
Pawarenga 
Tc Kao 
Mangamuka 
Waiomatatui 
Whangaruru 
Taharoa 
Porop:iro 
Peria 
Tautoro 
Waikare 

I' Pamapuria 
Parapsira 
Paeroa 
Pipiriki 

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT-continued. 
NATIVE-SCHOOL TEACHER,-continued. 

Age on 
31st 

March, 
rnl3. 

Date of 
~'.rst 

Appoint­
ment. 

Y. 
38 
38 
52 
35 
38 
47 
23 
24 
23 
48 
31 
32 

I;~ 
21 

! 21 
30 
40 
22 
25 
21 
39 
48 
29 
21 
23 
34 
36 
22 
27 
22 
40 
44 
39 
46 

M, 

3 1/1/07 
6 7/2/07 
9 25/2/07 

10 1/3/07 
9 1/4/07 
3 23/5/07 

11 1/12/07 
8 20/12/07 
7 1/1/08 
3 1/6/08 
2 20/9/08 
9 14/4/09 
8 8/7/09 
3 4/10/09 
4 I/2/10 
l 1/2/10 
8 13/5/10 ! 
8 1/7/10 

10 1/8/10 
3 1/3/11 

11 1/3/11 
l 22/3/11 

II 23/3/11 
5 1/7/ll 
0 1/9/ll 
6 21/11 /ll 
1 2/2/12 
9 6/2/11 
0 2/3/12 
0 1/5/12 
1 1/6/12 
0 5/8/12 
7 26/6/12 

ll 15/7/12 
2 30/7/12 

Length 
of 

Service 
on 31st 
l\lard1, 
IU13. 

Y. M. 

6 3 
6 2 
6 l 
6 l 
6 0 
5 10 

4 
3 

5 3 
4 10 
4 6 
4 0 
3 9 
3 6 
3 2 

5 
5 

3 2 ' 
2 II 
2 9 
2 8 
2 l 
2 l 
2 0 
2 0 

Position. 

First Assistant 
Assistant 
First Assistant 
Assistant 
First Assistant 

Assista'~t 

First' Assistant 
Assistant 

First' Assistant 
Assistant 

J<'irst Assistant 
Assistant 

1 9 First Assistant 
l 7 Assistant 
I 4 First Assistant 
l 2 ,, 
2 2 Assistant 
l l 
0 II 
0 10 ,. 
0 8 Firsi; Assistant 
0 9 Assistant 
0 9 
0 8 

34 8 
47 11 
29 3 
28 1 

1/4/99 14 
18/4/01 11 
1/4/02 II 
1/2/05 8 

0 

11 " 
0 First Assistant 
2 Assistant 

Proposed Classification Allowa.n-:es in 
the 1'. a ture of Sala:ry. 
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75 30 . 
£ 

85 
85 
65 .. I .. 
90 .. 
gr, I 

~g' 30 I · · 
85 30 
85 30 
65 .. 
80 30 
65 30 
70 .. I •. 
60 30 I •• 

65 30 I .. 
65 .. 
65 .. 
70 30 ' 
70 .. 
70 30 
70 
70 .. 
90 30 
65 30 
60 30 
65 
65 
60 
65 ! 30 
60 I 30 
60 
65 
60 
60 

50 
50 
60 
50 

30 
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30 
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* Siiinifles that iescher has had servico under an Educo.tion Board. 
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